Miller Driscoll School

2 Week Look Ahead

Wilton, CT
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1 | Two Week Look-Ahead 53 days Mon 1/4/16 Fri 3/11/16
2 Demolition 32 days Mon 1/4/16 Fri 2/12/16.
3 Interior Demolition at Peach Core 3 days Mon 1/4/16 Wed 1/6/16
4 Demolition of Peach Core Roof 3 days Thu 1/7/16 Mon 1/11/16|
5 I Structural Demolition of Peach Core 10 days Tue 1/12/16 Mon 1/25/16
6 Demo & Removal of Foundations 16 days Tue 1/26/16 Fri 2/12/16 [ a———————
7 \ Sitework 45 days Mon 1/4/16 Tur STLIE e
8 | Strip and Stockpile Topsoil at New Building Footprint 5 days Mon 1/4/16 Fri 1/8/16|
9 | Excavate / Backfill for New Addition 25 days Mon 1/11/16 Wed 2/10/16
10 | Start Import of Fill Material at New Bus Loop 10 days Thu 2/18/16 Tue 3/1/16 “L
1 | Concrete 44 days Wed 1/13/16  Wed 3/9/16
12 : Formwork at Pre-K Foundations 30 days Wed 1/13/16 Fri 2/19/16
13 Install Rebar at Pre-K Foundations 30 days Thu 1/14/16 Sat 2/20/16
14 Pour Foundations 30 days Tue 1/19/16 Wed 2/24/16:
15 | PourSlab on Grade 10 days Thu2/25/16  Wed 3/9/16
16 | Mechanical, Electrical, & Plumbing (MEP's) 36 days Wed 1/27/16 Fri 3/11/16.
17 | Install Underground Plumbing at Pre-K Wing 15 days Wed 1/27/16 Fri 2/12/1Gi
‘ ‘
18 Install Undergound Electrical at Pre-K Wing 15 days Mon 2/1/16 Thu 2/18/16i
19 Install Underground Utilities at Teacher Parking Area 10 days Mon 2/29/16 Fri 3/11/16!
20 Miller Storage Area Renovation 28 days Mon 1/18/16 Sat 2/20/ 16‘
21 Cut, Cap, & Drop HVAC Units 1 day Mon 1/18/16 Mon 1/18/16; =]
|
22 Demolition of Walls & Ceilings 1 day Sat 2/20/16 Sat 2/20/16? i
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